35
High lateral load capability
Adjustable stroke is available
Auto switch available
Non-lube service standard.
Double Rod Cylinder
Series ADR
Bore Size: Ø10, Ø16, Ø20, Ø25

kgf/cm2(psi)
41 2 3 5 6
How to Order
ADR M  10     30 W1
Type of Bearing
M : Slide Bearing
L : Ball Bushing Bearing
Bore Size
10 : Ø10mm
16 : Ø16mm
20 : Ø20mm
25 : Ø25mm
32 : Ø32mm
Stroke(mm)
※Refer to the above table
Auto Switch
Blank :None
W1H : Solid State Switch
(DC24V)
W13 : Reed Switch
(AC110V, DC24V)
Lead Wire Length
Blank : 0.5m
L : 3m
Number of Switches
Blank : 2 pcs.
S   : 1 pc.
N : N pcs.
S
Standard Specifications